Application # / ﬁ ( (ﬂ

. L * Each section below to be filled out by
whgmever performing work. Must be owner Hamett County Central Permitting
or licensed contractor. Addfess, company "PO Box 65 Lilington, NC 27546
pame :‘ phone must match information on Telephone Number 910-893-7525 www.hamett.org
L . Application for Bullding and Trade Permit v
Owner's Name: Sl Lo Date: __'°/! 2 fos
Address: d6¢% Vwcsﬂh“,&.hﬂ 9 M PP b T Phone: & %42 434y

Directions to job site from Lillington: _2 7 / @ A I @ Comevan LBURS

@ 1 Yurlolea g1

Subdivision: *}Lrh it fiee oAt Lot: 126
Construction Type: (Please Check) Building Use: (Please Check)

¥ New __Moved House : __Residential __ Commercial
__Renovation __ Addition __ Other ___Modular __ Multi-Family

Total Project Cost: Description of Proposed Work:
General Contractor Information

Heated SF o 5 Crawt Space () Building Construction Cost$ __{& 1, 3ee
Unheated SF 4 % Slab (¥ Acres Disturbed Stories __|
6kJC :)‘-Cv"aMZ"yw qiv - 62;—0’)5;
Building Contractor's Company Name Telephone
Avoq  Foyept HgWlad @7, §436¢
’ License #

Address
e ey

Signature of Owner/GAntrafétor/Officer(s) of Corporation — Must sign back of form & workers comp
Electrical Permit Information

Description of Work ___N€W Electrical Cost $ __
TS Pole: Yes(j) No( } Underground Overheard () '
Permanent Service: Underground §) verhead () Service Size: 260 Amps
Wester ¢ Pace 1iq- 499 - 5381
Electrical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
546 Lesle Df- Sanford , NC (200 - Té
Address .. License #
[/L)y@eww L()&/L;&:—b’
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
W Mechanlcal Permit Information

Description of Work Ne
Number of Units Type System Heat fumg Mechanical Cost $

rgar Y . ! G -

Jocksone Heating « Aiv qi6- B9i-54io
Mechanical Contractor’s Company Name Telephone

Po Box 82 Beunsern , NC 22770
Addregs . ‘ - License #

D Yechinr
Signature of Offiégr(s) of Corporation
Plumbing Permit Information

Description of Work New
Number of Baths _ Plumbing Cost $
LA Glowey V]umbing Tac . ‘ qio- 840 Ooxrb
Plumbing Contractor's Compahy Name Telephone }
o Bor TeA  Bepson N 27564 ©795%
Addre , ’ License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

insulation Permit Information Residential () Other () Not Required ()

-TTZT CITY Tnsu ‘a{\ on A8 Person Sty g Hio ABL-t ABL - 885;
Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Address J Telephone
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Application #

Sprinkler System Information - Commercial

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name Telephone

Contact Person

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation :
Fire Alarm System Information - Commercial

Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name Telephone

Contact Person

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Driveway Access

NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes__ No_

| hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is correct
and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Piumbing and
Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. | state the information on the above
contractors is correct as known to me and if any changes occur including listed contractors, site plan,
building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes, | certify it is
my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes.

f(:'* &"’"Y" o fi3 o

Signature of Ownér/Corttractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Date
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Application #

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation
N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # being the:
v General Contractor
Owner

Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) performing
the work set forth in the permit:

Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

/ Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.

While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting
Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation
insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person,

firm or corporation carrying out the work.

Firm Name___ 0% I Howss
Sign/Title: 5‘(24* (/Q//M?lr"’

Date: 1ol Q’ %Y




M

/

(ngB> |

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Seq
10
10-30
20
20
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
60
60
60
60

60

[ ]

R*Bldg Footing
R*Elec Temp Service Pole
——TR*Bldg Foundation
v Address Confirmation
R*Open Floor
v~ RBldg Slab Insp
R*Elec Under Slab
\/I'R'Plumb under Slab
R*Bldg Water/Damp Proofing

Four Trade Rough In

\

Four Trade Rough In > 2500

Three Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In

1]

Two Trade Rough In > 2500

One Trade Rough In

\

One Trade Rough In > 2500

{

R*Insulation Inspection

|

N

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500

Two Trade Final

L]

Three Trade Rough in > 2500

Appl #
Valuation
Sq. Ft
Seq
60
60
60

999

T- 2 S% K., Howmes

| o 24 ~06
ﬁgggéow>
3>

o)

|10

b

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500

<

Envir. Operations Permit



